
PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

PRODUCT TITLE 

PACK SIZE

DIETARY INFORMATION

Contains Ingredient
Cross 

Contamination
Contains Ingredient

Cross 

Contamination

Added Natural Colour
No

Lamb Products
No

Added Salt
No

Lecithin
No

Added Sugar
No

Lupin
No

Additives

Yes Sweeteners, 

Preservatives, 

Acid, 

Antioxidant, 

Acidity 

regulator.

Kamut

No

Alcohol
No

Macadamia Nut
No

Almond
No

Maize
No

Animal Fat
No

Meat & Meat Products
No

Artificial Colour
No

Milk
No

Artificial Preservatives

Yes Sodium 

benzoate, 

sodium 

metabisulphite

Molluscs

No

Azo Dyes
No

MRM
No

Barley
No

MSG
No

Beef Products
No

Mustard
No

Benzoates
No

Nuts
No

BHA / BHT
No

Oats
No

Brazil Nut
No

Peanut
No

Caffeine
No

Pecan Nut
No

Casein
No

Pistachio nut
No

Cashew
No

Pork Products
No

Celery
No

Poultry
No

Celeriac
No

Poultry Products
No

Cheese
No

Queensland nut
No

Cocoa
No

Rennet
No

Crustaceans 
No

Rye
No

Egg
No

Sesame
No

Fish 
No

Soya
No

Garlic
No

Spelt
No

Genetically Modified Organisms
No

Sulphites
Yes Sodium 

metabisulphite

Gluten
No

Sulphur Dioxide
Yes Sodium 

metabisulphite

Hazelnut
No

Unrefined Nut Oils & Derivatives
No

HVP’s
No

Walnut
No

Hydrogenated Fats
No

Wheat 
No

Irradiated Material
No

Whey
No

Lactose
No

Yeast and derivatives
No

SUITABILITY YES / NO ADDITIONAL CLAIMS YES/NO
Vegetarians Yes

Low Fat
No

Vegans Yes
Low Salt

No

Coeliacs (Gluten Free) Yes
Low Sugar

No

Kosher (Certified) No
1 of your 5 a day

No

Halal (Certified) No
High in Fibre

No

Low Salt Diet Yes

Nut Allergy Sufferer Yes

Lactose Intolerant Diet Yes

INGREDIENTS LIST (In order of weighting - Highest to lowest):

NUTRITION INFORMATION: Typical Values per 100g of product

Constituents Amount Source of Data
Energy kJ 17.43 0

Energy kcal 4.11 0

Fat 0.01 Calculated from supplier data

of which saturates 0 Calculated from supplier data

Carbohydrates 0.87 Calculated from supplier data

of which sugars 0.54 Calculated from supplier data

Fibre 0.05 Calculated from supplier data

Protein 0.11 Calculated from supplier data

Salt 0.2925 Calculated from supplier data

PACKAGING INFORMATION

Primary Packaging (Inner)

Secondary Packaging 

(Outer)

Tertiary Packaging (shrink 

wrap etc)
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Water, Fruit Juices from Concentrate (Apple (9%), Blackcurrant (2%)), Colour (Anthocyanins), Acid (Citric Acid), Acidity Regulator (Sodium 

Citrate), Sweeteners (Sodium Saccharin, Acesulfame K, Aspartame*), Preservatives (Sodium Benzoate, Sodium Metabisulphite 

(SULPHITES)), Flavourings, Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid). 

240g

50g

Corrugated Case

140K/90E/90/125B/ 140K

LDPE

H354x W160x  L296mm 

N/A

Concentrated Apple & Blackcurrant Juice Cordial With No Added Sugar 

2 x 5 Litres

Weight

PET Bottle/PP Cap/HDPE 

handle
H336xW143xL143mm 94g/14g/12g

Type Dimensions
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